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Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on Overall Institutional
Performance 2022-23

189 03:54 Active

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. Faculty (0 point)

® At 8
. Science 43
. Commerce 138
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2. Programme (0 point)

B.A.
B.Com.
B.M.S.
B.Sc.
M.A.

M.Com.

M.Sc.
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3. Course (First year and Second year undergraduate students should not fill this field value) (0 point)

History

Economics

Commerce

Accounting and Finance
Management Studies

Investment Management

Financial Management
. Banking & Insurance
. Computer Science

. Information Technology

4. Year (0 point)

. First

. Second

® mhid
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5. Roll Number (0 point)

Latest Responses

1 89 '225152"

Responses 224346
"225434"
2 respondents (1%) answered 224337 for this question.
227077 227108
225716
295712 224469 4032310
224252 224337 225386
oo 22a0 224021
225369 224458 224451 224588
227010 bsc fy 226991

6. Infrastructure and laboratory facility of the institution (0 point)

Excellent 49
®

Good 109
®

Fair 20
o

Poor 11
o
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7. Discipline and educational environment in the institution (0 point)

. Excellent 51
® Good 101
® rair 29
. Poor 8

8. Admission Procedure and co-operation of office staff of the institution (0 point)

@ cxcellent 44

Good 88
®

Fair 43
®

Poor 14
®

9. Internet facility provided in the library (0 point)

. Excellent 33
® Good 69
® rair 37
. Poor 50
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10. Availability of the books and reading materials in the library (0 point)

Excellent 46
(] I

Good 88
®

Fair 34
®
® roor 21

11. Co-operation of Library staff of the institution (0 point)

. Excellent 55
® Good el
® rair 32
. Poor 12
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12. Availability of educational resources and Information and Communication Technology(ICT) facilities (0
in the institution point)

. Excellent 45
® Good 99
. Fair 31
. Poor 14
13. Use of student centric methods in teaching such as participative, experiential learning, problem ©
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experience point)
. To a great extent 38
. Moderate 93
. Some what 31
. Very little 27
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14. The mentoring process of the college to identify strengths of the students and face challenges by (0
the students point)

@ cExcellent 42
@ Good 102
Fair 29
®
Poor 16
®

15. Opportunities provided by the institution to learn and grow (0 point)

@ Excellent 52
® Good 99
. Fair 24
. Poor 14
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16. Opportunities provided by the institution to facilitate cognitive, social and emotional growth (0 point)

Excellent 41
®
@ Good 102
Fair 32
o
Poor 14
o

17. Institutions interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit, study tour opportunities (0 point)

. Excellent 41
® Good 86
® rair 42
. Poor 20

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV 2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=Y KCmE75f 10G7ASJLY cxMs G3EeOIJRTFMiqibU7dfKnFUOEhLRzc2WU9JVDIzOE... 9/14



10/11/23, 3:54 PM Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on Overall Institutional Performance 2022-23

18. Efforts made by the institution to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you (0
ready for world of work point)

@ cExcellent 49
@ Good 104
® rar 30
. Poor 6

19. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institution (0 point)

Excellent 53
®

Good 111
®

Fair 23
o

Poor 2
o
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20. Fairness in assessment, evaluation and examination system (0 point)

@ Usually Fair 58
® Always fair 89
@ Sometimes Unfair 33
. Unfair 9
21. Encouragement to the students to participate in extra-curricular, co-curricular and research ©
activities point)

. Excellent 48
® Good 105
® rair 27
. Poor 9

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV 2.aspx?prevorigin=s hell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=Y KCmE75f10G7ASJLY cxMs G3EeOlIURTFMiqibU7dfKnFUOEhLRzc2WU9JVDIzOE...  11/14



10/11/23, 3:54 PM Students Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on Overall Institutional Performance 2022-23

22. Functioning of the placement cell of the institution (0 point)

. Excellent 39
® Good 103
Fair 37
o
Poor 10
[

23. Career guidance and personal counseling (0 point)

. Excellent 56
® Good el
® rair 29
. Poor 14

24. Cleanliness and proper maintenance of toilets/washrooms (0 point)

. Excellent 58
® Good %
® rair 24
. Poor 13
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25. Cleanliness and neatness of the classrooms/laboratories (0 point)

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

67

92

22

26. Facilities available to the physically challenged students (0 point)

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor

27. Canteen facility of the institution (0 point)

Excellent

Good

Fair

Poor
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28. Overall rating of the institution (0 point)

. Excellent 49
® Good 100
® rair 34
. Poor 6
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